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Phenylethyl alcohol
Geraniol

Citronellol

Benzyl alcohol
Nerol
Methyleugenol
Linalool

Eugenol
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Rose Alba CO2

Batch #GE-59104
ROSE ALBAEXTRACT
8007-01-0
ESSENTIAL OIL CO2 EXTRACT
[] [X]
SELECT TOTAL
(X] []
Organic In conversion Conventional
EEC 834/2007 X] [1]
USDANOP X] [ y
RAECBLSE0120
RosaAlba flowers
Bulgaria
Rosa Alba Flower extract
Superecritical fluid extraction with natural, food grade carbon dioxide
N/a
Dark red, brownish waxy material with a sweet and floral odor typical of fresh rose flowers
FLAVOR: n/a
ACTIVE INGREDIENT: Cosmetic and skin care formulations
FRAGRANCE: Perfumery and aromatherapy
FLAVOR: n/a
ACTIVE INGREDIENT: max. 2%
FRAGRANCE: individual formulation
Closed pack under cool storage and exclusion of light. Best before June 2025 years
MACROCOMPONENTS' CONTENT IN
ROSA ALBA, LOT RAECBLSE0120
COMPONENT NAME CONTENT,%
35,70
8,20
7,50
2,90
4,30
0,12
0,20
0,08
>22,0



